Please see last page for supporting documentation for this product(certificates, CAD files & drawings, IES
files, wiring diagrams, etc).
IND-WPJB-CS-240.120.91MM-TB10-415V-16A-R1 Weatherproof Junction Box Ratings
Dimensions: 240mm H x 120mm W x 91mm D
Rated Voltage: 415V 50 Hz
Ambient Temp: -
Operating Temp: -
Cover Type: Hinge - Concealed, Removable Pins
Body and Cover Material: Carbon Steel with Grey Plastic Powder Coating
Terminals: (10) 2.5 sq. mm rated for 16 amps
Bus Bar: (1) 12"
Clamp Type: Screw Clamp
Hubs:No Cable Glands
  Special Orders- Requirements
  Contact us for special requirements
  Phone: 1-214-616-6180
  Toll Free: 1-800-369-6671
  Fax: 1-903-498-3364
  E-mail: sales@larsonelectronics.com
The Larson Electronics IND-WPJB-CS-240.120.91MM-TB10-415V-16A-R1
Hazardous Location Weather-Proof Sheet Steel Junction Box provides
operators with a rugged enclosure that is designed to hold and protect
equipment in harsh environments. This IP66-rated enclosure is ideal for
indoor or outdoor applications. Inside the enclosure, operators are
provided access to 10 2.5 sq. mm terminals rated for 16 amps.
The IND-WPJB-CS-240.120.91MM-TB10-415V-16A-R1 weather=proof enclosure is
made of carbon sheet steel with a surface sprayed plastic powder and is grey in
color. The material is 1.5mm and the enclosure dimensions are 240mm H x
120mm W x 91mm D. This unit operates on 415V 50 Hz and does not include
cable glands. Operators are provided access to mounting lugs for easy mounting
on walls or surfaces.
At Larson Electronics, we do more than meet your lighting needs. We also provide
replacement, retrofit, and upgrade parts as well as industrial grade power
accessories. Our craftsmen can custom build any lighting system and/or
accessories to fit the unique demands of your operation. A commitment to
honesty, quality, and dependability has made Larson Electronics a leader in the
1
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
lighting and electronics business since 1973. Contact us today at 800-369-6671 or
message sales@larsonelectronics.com for more information about our custom
options tailored to meet your specific industry needs.
2
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)
3
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364
Links (Click on the below items to view):
- ISO 9001 Certification
- Business Certificate
4
Larson Electronics LLC
9419 E US HWY 175, Kemp, TX 75143
Phone: 800.369.6671
Email: sales@LarsonElectronics.com
Fax: 903.498.3364